4/7/2024
Bassin' For Nyman 2X

IdBL

Class
Trunk/Pickup 1
Trunk/Pickup 2
HB/SUV/Minivan 1
HB/SUV/Minivan 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 3

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced No Wall 2

Advanced 1

Advanced 3
Ultimate
Bass Boxing
Class

Bantamweight

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Flyweight

Featherweight
Lightweight
Welterweight
Heavyweight

No Holds Barred
Demo Boxing

Class

Demo Boxing No Wall
Demo Boxing Wall

Demo Boxing Ultimate

Place

Place

Place

B W N R

=

1

Member ID Name

20249696 Jason Webster
20249697 Justin West

20237830 Daniel Reynoso
20248547 Devin Hill
20237944 Scott Stewart
20206328 David Bradshaw
20226841 Isaiah Saldana
20248537 Guy Brizzee

20248510 Barry Cottrell

20206255 Woody Mcdonald
20226972 Shawn Kent

20249698 Elijah F
20206548 Moses Martinez
20237833 Kayla Sickles
20206517 Freddy Paredez

20174225 Ray Maestas

20238025 Greg Perchal
20226987 Julio Montanez

Member ID Name

20248547 Devin Hill

20249696 Jason Webster
20249699 Rocco Krist

20249700 Thomas Peterson

20237830 Daniel Reynoso

20206328 David Bradshaw
20248510 Barry Cottrell

20226841 lIsaiah Saldana

20237847 Janet Kent

20227521 Tyler Louderback

20174225 Ray Maestas

20226987 Julio Montanez
20226935 Bass 10 Alex

Member ID Name

20237830 Daniel Reynoso
20226972 Shawn Kent

20227521 Tyler Louderback

20226987 Julio Montanez
20184437 Anthony Capps

Score
141.46
138.25
148.79
141.72
147.73
156.14
152.03
151.72

151.24

158.28
153.1

150.1
159.83
153.34

149.4
164.07
161.29

151.3

Qualifying

136.78

140.61
133.12

133.63

146.3

153.13
148.31

150.24
150.09
158.66
158.94
156.55

152.03

Qualifying
150.3
142.92

157.31

156.27
159.05

Round 1
0

155.78

Round 2
0

Round 3
0

153.47
0

Average
0



